
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob  DeJear Caney Valley 219.4 290.0 0

2 Hunter  Watson Caney Valley 219.5 270.0 0

3 Kameron  Smith Caney Valley 215.8 245.0 0

4 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 220.0 235.0 0

5 Danny Vigil Cherryvale HS 204.8 230.0 0

6 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 204.6 220.0 0

7 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 200.2 200.0 0

8 Sirdionte Maul Cherryvale HS 198.8 195.0 0

9 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 210.9 185.0 0

10 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 217.0 0 0

11 Ethan Starrett Cherryvale HS 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hunter  Watson Caney Valley 219.5 405.0 0

2 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 204.6 355.0 0

3 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 210.9 345.0 0

4 Kameron  Smith Caney Valley 215.8 330.0 0

5 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 200.2 315.0 0

6 Danny Vigil Cherryvale HS 204.8 310.0 0

7 Jacob  DeJear Caney Valley 219.4 285.0 0

8 Sirdionte Maul Cherryvale HS 198.8 235.0 0

9 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 217.0 0 0

10 Ethan Starrett Cherryvale HS 220.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 204.6 235.0 0

2 Danny Vigil Cherryvale HS 204.8 230.0 0

3 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 220.0 225.0 0

4 Hunter  Watson Caney Valley 219.5 215.0 0

5 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 200.2 205.0 0

6 Jacob  DeJear Caney Valley 219.4 185.0 0

7 Kameron  Smith Caney Valley 215.8 165.0 0

8 Sirdionte Maul Cherryvale HS 198.8 160.0 0

9 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 210.9 115.0 0

10 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 217.0 0 0

11 Ethan Starrett Cherryvale HS 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hunter  Watson Caney Valley 219.5 890.0 10

2 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 204.6 810.0 8

3 Danny Vigil Cherryvale HS 204.8 770.0 6

4 Jacob  DeJear Caney Valley 219.4 760.0 4

5 Kameron  Smith Caney Valley 215.8 740.0 2

6 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 200.2 720.0 1

7 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 210.9 645.0 0

8 Sirdionte Maul Cherryvale HS 198.8 590.0 0

9 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 220.0 460.0 0

10 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 217.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Ethan Starrett Cherryvale HS 220.0 0 0


